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Consultancy Services
Yoga & Meditation - Dr. S. R. Dhakulkar

Counseling for students & Parents - Dr. G. R. Ratnaparkhi

English Communication Skills, Spoken & Writing-
Dr. Mariam Thomas, Prof. J. K. Bawane.
Computer awareness for students & Faculty -
Prof. Komal Kale, Prof. Nilam Gupta,

Prof. Bhushan Padar, Prof. Sonali Barad

Earn and Learn Scheme
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B. Com. Part-I Examination
Semester - 1

ubject Thery Int/Pract.  Total Marks
‘nglish 80 20 100
Aarathi 80 20 100

lindi | 80 20 100

L ECo 80 20 100
\dvanced Accountancy 80 20 100

'BO 80 20 100

“FS-1 60 40 100

Semester - 11

ubject Thery Int/Pract.  Total Marks
‘nglish 80 20 100
Aarathi 80 20 100

{indi . 80 20 100
inancial Accountanly 80 20 100

3E co. 80 20 100

BM 80 20 100

FS-11 60 40 100
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B. Com. Part-I1 Examination

Semester - 111

Subject Thery Int./Pract.
English 40 10
Marathi 40 10

Hindi 40 10
Company Account 30 -
Business Mathematics 80 -
Auditing 80 20
Monetory system 80 -
Information technology & 60 40

Business Data Processing-I

Semester - IV

Subject Thery Int./Pract.

English 40 10
Marathi 40 10
Hindi 40 10
Corporate Accounting 80 -
Business statistics 80 -
Income Tax 80 20
Indian Financial System 80 -
Information technology & 60 40

Business Data Processing-I1

ifgdftusp2029-22  —

Total Marks
50

50

50

80

80

100

80

100

Total Marks
50

50

50

80

80

100

80

100
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B. Com. Part-lll Examination.
Subject Paper Maximum  Minimum
Marks Marks
1) Languages :
i.  English Paper 50 18
i. Any one of the following 50 18
Languages (Marathi, Hindi and
Sanskrit,
2) Commerce Discipline :
i. Economics (Economics of Paper 100 35
Development)
il. Costand Management Paper 100 35
Accounting
in. Bussiness and Paper 100 35
Indutnal Law
iv. Business Planning & Policies Paper 100 35
3) Applied Component:
Any one Subject from the following  Paper 100 30
i) Computer Application Theory 60 2l
Practical 40 14
i) Taxation in India. Theory 100 35
i) Advertising, Sales Promotion  Theory 100 39
and Sales Management,
v) Office Management and Theory 100 35
Secretarial Practice.
V) Principles and Practice of
Insurance,
vi) Tax procedure and practices Theory 80 28
Practical 20 7

Notes:

1. The Examinee must offer same subject for the applied

Component group which he had offered for B.Com.|

Examination.

2. The Examinees who o
Fundamentals ang Op

from applied compo
subject'Business Dat

the applied Compo

—(16 D

ffered the subject ‘Computer

erating System'forB.Com.Part-I
nent group will have to ofjfer the

a Processing' for B.Com.Part-Il from
nent Group.)

/16\—
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B.Voc. (Bachelor of Vocational)
Music: Vocal and Instrumental Skill Subject Component

Subject

Knowledge of Music and Sound Engineering

Sound Designing
Music Production

Digital Audio/ Video Recording and Production

Music Composition
Music Direction

General Component
Communication Skill
Applied Computer Skill

B.Voc. (Bachelor of Vocational)

Theatre & Stage Craft

Subject
English Communication
Computer Applied
Theatre
Acting
Stage Craft

Skill
Drama Acting
Makeup Skill
Stage Lighting
Costumes Skijl|
Stage Setting
Background Music Skill
Drama Writing Skill

m
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Bachelor of Computer Application Examination.

ubject Paper

J01 Computer Fundamental

J02
303
J04
JO5
J06
07

21
)22
23
)24
)25
)26
27

331
J32

J33
)34
J35
)36
237

C-Programming

Digital Technique-|
Numerical Methods-|
Descreate Mathematics-|

Communication Skill

Semester - |

Maximum Marks Minimum Marks

Theo./Pract.

60
60
60-50
60-50
60
50

Lab-I Based on Sub (1001&1002) 50

Operating System

Advance C

Digital Technique-l|
Numerical Methods-I|
Descreate Mathematics-I|

Communication Skill

Semester-l|

60
60
60-50
60-50
60
50

Lab-l Based on Sub (1021&1022) 50

Semester-ll|
Data Structure 60
Object Oriented Programming 60
with C + +

Data Base Managment System 60

Advance Operating System

Electronics

60
60-50

Lab- | Based on Sub (104181042) 50
Lab- |l Based on Sub (1043&1044) 50

18D

Theo./Pract.

21
21
21-18
21-18
21
18
18

21
21
21-18
21-18
21
18
18

21
21

21
21
21-18
18
18

e e



Semester - IV Rftasm2021-20  —

Subject Paper Maximum Marks Minimum Marks
Theo./Pract. Theo./Pract.
1041 System Analysis Design 60 21
and MIS
1042 Visual Basics 60 21
1043 Web Designing and Office 60 21
Automation
1044 Networking 60 21
1045 Advance Microprocessor 60-50 21-18
1046 Lab-I Based on Sub (1041&1042) 50 18
1047 Lab-ll Based on Sub (1043&1044) 50 18
Semester -V
1051 Core Java 60 21
1052 Network Security 60 21
1053 Software Engineering 60 21
1054 Computer Graphics 60 21
1035 E-Commerce 60-50 21-15
1056 Lab-I Based on Sub (1051&1052) 50 18
1057 Lab-Il Based on Sub (1053&1054) 50 18
Semester - V|
1061 . Net Using ASP 60 21
1062 Client Server Technology 60 21
1063 Multimedia and its Application 60 21
1064 Software Testing 60 21
1065 Advance Data Base Managment 60 21
System

1066 Lab-I Based on Sub (1061&1062) 50 18
1067 Lab-ll Based on Sub (1063&1064) 50 18

=C19>
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Fee Schedule for B.A. (FETA-31)
S.No. Particular Fees
1 Tution Fee 800.00
2 BECA, 77.00
3 Library Fee 149.00
4 Games & Sports Fee 149.00
5 Magazine Fee 77.00
6 College Exam. Fee 110.00
T I-Card 33.00
8 Uni. Annual Fee 70.00
9 Enrolment Fee 100.00
10  StudentAid Fund 28.00
11 Ashvamedh Fee (JUS) 30.00
12 Disaster Fund 10.00
13 Uni. Corpus Fund 5.00
14 Stud. Welfare Fund 10.00
15 Uni. Sprot Fee 50.00
16  Student Council Fund 5.00
17 Gadge Baba Fund 1.00
18  Stud.Safty Insurance 10.00
19 Physical Effi. Test 28.00
20 Student Cusumer Society 10.00
21 E.V.S.Fees (Only Il year Students) 149.00
22 Vehicle Stand 55.00
23 Security 55.00
24 Facility 77.00
25 Laboratory Fees (Per Practical) 446.00

Total Fee 2584.00
—(39 -
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Fee Schedule for B.com. (gud 9)
S.No. Particular Fees
] Tution l'ee 2000.00
2 Laboratory l'ees 1463.00
3 EBCA. 77.00
4 Library Fee 149.00
S Games & Sports Fee 149.00
6 Magazine Fee 77.00
7 College Exam. Fee 110.00
8 I-Card 33.00
9 Uni. Annual Fee 70.00
10  Enrolment Fee 100.00
11  StudentAid Fund 28.00
12 Ashvamedh Fee (JUS) 30.00
13 Disaster Fund 10.00
14 Uni. Corpus Fund 5.00
15 Stud. Welfare Fund 10.00
16  Uni. Sprot Fee 50.00
17 Student Council Fund 5.00
18  Gadge Baba Fund | 1.00
19 Stud.Safty Insurance 10.00
20 Student Cusumer Society 10.00

21 E.V.S.Fees(Only Il year Students) 149.00
22 Physical Effi. Test

28.00

23 Vehicle Stand 55.00
24 Security 55.00
25  Facility 77.00
Total 4801.00
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B.Voc (Theater and Stage craft,
Music- Vocal and Instrumental)

S.No. Particular

Fees
1 Tution Fee 1000.00
2 Laboratory Fees 1000.00
) Library Fee 13500
4 E.CA. 70.00
5 Games & Sports Fee 135.00
6 Magazine Fee 70.00
7 College Exam. Fee 100.00
8 [-Card 30.00
9 Uni. Annual Fee 70.00
10 Student Aid Fund 25.00
11 Ashvamedh Fee (TUS) 30.00
12 Disaster Fund 10.00
13 Uni. Corpus Fund 10.00
14 Enrolment Fee 100.00
15 Stud. Welfare Fund 10.00
16 Uni. Sprots Fee 50.00
17 Students Council Fund 05.00
18 Gadge Baba Fund 1.00
19 Stud.Safty Insurance 10.00
20 Student Cusumer Society 10.00
21 Physical Effi. Test “=
22 Vehicle Stand 50.00
23 Securtiy 50.00
24 Facility 805.00
Total 2961.00
CATS
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Fee Schedule for M.A. (Music) (FETT-g)
S.No. Particular Fees s
I Tution Fee 3000.00 .
2 Laboratory Fees 1932.00

3 Library Fee 463.00
4 E.CA. 77.00

5 Games & Sports Fee 149.00

6 Magazine Fee 77.00

7 College Exam. Fee 110.00

8 I-Card 33.00

9 Uni. Annual Fee 70.00

10 Student Aid Fund 28.00

i Ashvamedh Fee (IUS) 30.00

12 Disaster Fund 10.00

13 Uni. Corpus Fund 10.00

14 Stud. Welfare Fund 10.00

15 Uni. Sprots Fee 50.00

16 Students Council Fund 5.00

17 Gadge Baba Fund 1.00

18 Stud.Safty Insurance 10.00

19. Student Cusumer Society 10.00

Z0 Physical Effi. Test 28.00

21 Vehicle Stand 55.00

22 Securtiy 55.00

23 Facility 886.00

Total 7099.00
G
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Fee Schedule for B.C.A.

S.No. Particular Fees
1 Tution Fee 5000.00
2 E.C.A. 77.00
3 Library Fee 1463.00
4 Games & Sports Fee 149.00
2 Magazine Fee 77.00
6 College Exam. Fee 110.00
7 [-Card 33.00
3 Uni. Annual Fee 70.00
9 Enrolment Fee 100.00
10 Student Aid Fund 28.00
11 Ashvamedh Fee (TUS) 30.00
12 Disaster Fund 10.00
13 Uni. Corpus Fund 5.00
14 Stud. Welfare Fund 10.00
15 Uni. Sprot Fee 50.00
16  Student Council Fund 5.00
17 Gadge Baba Fund 1.00
18  Stud.Safty Insurance 10.00
19 Student Cusumer Society 10.00
20 Physical Effi. Test 28.00
21 E.V.S.Fees (OnlyII year Students) 149.00
22 Vehicle Stand 55.00
23 Security 55.00
24 Facility 77.00
25  Laboratory Fees 4395.00

Total Fee 12047.00
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P.G. Diploma in performing Folk Art

S.No. Particular Fees
1 Tution Fee 3000.00
2 Laboratory Fees 2665.00
3 Library Fee 1330.00
4 E.C.A. 70.00
5 Games & Sports Fee 135.00
6 Magazine Fee 70.00
7 College Exam. Fee 100.00
8 [-Card 30.00
9 Uni. Annual Fee 70.00
10 Student Aid Fund 25.00
11 Ashvamedh Fee (TUS) 30.00
12 Disaster Fund 10.00
13 Uni. Corpus Fund 10.00
14 Stud. Welfare Fund 10.00
15 Uni. Sprots Fee 50.00
16 Students Council Fund 05.00
17 Gadge Baba Fund | 1.00
18 Stud.Safty Insurance 10.00
19. Student Cusumer Society 10.00

20 Physical Effi. Test
21 Vehicle Stand

50.00
22 Securtiy 50.00
Total 8536.00
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